02.26Scan to view more info online!Scan to view more info online!
Electromechanical-Actuated
Direct Shear Machine (Fully-Automated)
110/220VAC 50/60Hz
ASTM: D3080; AASHTO: T236, BS:1377:7
The Humboldt HM-5765 Direct/Residual shear
machine utilizes an electro-mechanical loading
to apply vertical loads to the soil sample. Thereby

Screw, Red Head* HM-003275A
HM-4168
HM-2704.25D
HM-2704.25S
HM-1220.25.4
HM-2755.25S
HM-2702.25D
HM-2703.25S
HM-2703.25D
HM-001076
HM-2702.S
Dolly Tamper
Size Square Round
2" HM-2703.20S HM-2703.20D
2.42" HM-2703.24S HM-2703.24D
2.5" HM-2703.25S HM-2703.25D
4.0" HM-2703.40S HM-2703.40D
50mm HM-2703.50S HM-2703.50D
60mm HM-2703.60S HM-2703.60D
100mm HM-2703.100S HM-2703.100D
Cutter
Size Square Round
2" HM-2702.20S HM-2702.20D
2.42" HM-2702.24S HM-2702.24D
2.5" HM-2702.25S HM-2702.25D
4.0" HM-2702.40S HM-2702.40D
50mm HM-2702.50S HM-2702.50D
60mm HM-2702.60S HM-2702.60D
100mm HM-2702.100S HM-2702.100D
Calibration Disk
Size Square Round
2" HM-2755.20S HM-1220.20.4
2.42" HM-2755.24S HM-1220.24.4
2.5" HM-2755.25S HM-1220.25.4
4.0" HM-2755.40S HM-1220.40.4
50mm HM-2755.50S HM-1220.50.4
60mm HM-2755.60S HM-1220.60.4
100mm HM-2755.100S HM-1220.100.4
Porous Plate
Size Square Round
2" HM-2704.20S HM-2704.20D
2.42" HM-2704.24S HM-2704.24D
2.5" HM-2704.25S HM-2704.25D
4.0" HM-2704.40S HM-2704.40D
50mm HM-2704.50S HM-2704.50D
60mm HM-2704.60S HM-2704.60D
100mm HM-2704.100S HM-2704.100D
Shear Box Assemblies for
HM-5765, HM-5760, HM-5755, HM-5750
Size Square Round
2.0" HM-2751.20S HM-2751.20D
2.42" HM-2751.24S HM-2751.24D
2.5" HM-2751.25S HM-2751.25D
4.0" HM-2751.40S HM-2751.40D
50mm HM-2751.50S HM-2751.50D
60mm HM-2751.60S HM-2751.60D
100mm HM-2751.100S HM-2751.100D
HM-2751.60S
HM-2751.25D
Installation and Spare Parts Kit HM-4168
Direct Shear Installation and Spare Parts Kit